:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10609832

Dec 14, 2024 02:11 (UTC)

In epoch 331,557 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 633925 - 0.018428197 ETH®
72.10 USD

2 633926 - 0.018529001 ETH®
72.49 USD

3 633927 - 0.018554958 ETH®&®
72.59 USD

4 633928 - 0.018512935 ETH®
72.43 USD

S 633929 - 0.018424645 ETH®
72.08 USD

6 633930 - 0.018531734 ETH®
72.50 USD

7 633931 - 0.018554244 ETH®
72.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10609832
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/331557
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633925
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633926
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633927
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633928
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633929
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633930
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633931

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

633932

633933

633934

633935

633936

633937

633938

633939

633940

Validator Id

691277

Amount

0.018531859
72.50 USD

0.018360053
71.83 USD

0.018509340
72.41 USD

0.018303768
71.61 USD

0.018404982
72.01 USD

0.018596257
72.75 USD

0.018477788
72.29 USD

0.018555648
72.60 USD

0.018486981
72.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.045812751

179.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633932
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633933
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633934
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633935
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633936
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633937
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633938
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633939
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/633940
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/691277

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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